Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S3092021

Ged il

:le'Description’

VIBE TRAILER SHIP TO
VBT28BH Aiiness:'
VB4123023 s
4X4TVBD27P4123023

. | STRICKLER IMPORTS

DBA RV'S UNLIMITED
23360 HWY 59
ROBERTSDALE, AL 36567
USA

VBT60608
VBT6498-1

VBT6858-1

1861
005-1
RVIA
FREIGHT
PDP
TOLLS

GRANITE

INFINITY PACKAGE

CONVENIENCE PACKAGE

BLACK TANK FLUSH, NEW BLACK CHEF'S
APPLIANCE PACKAGE, STAINLESS STEEL ROLL
UP SINK COVER, TEDDY BEAR SERIES BUNK
MATS (BUNKHOUSE MODELS)

PREMIUM PRICING PACKAGE

UPGRADED SPRING FAUCET, DIAMOND GUARD
FRONT RADIUS, UPGRADED MATTRESS
W/DECORATIVE BEDSPREAD, FOLD DOWN SOLID
ENTRY STEP, 50" ENTERTAINMENT TV (32" FOR
18RB & 21BH), LED AWNING LIGHT, RECESSED
STOVE W/GLASS COVER, DECORATIVE WINDOW
TREATMENTS (LIVING ROOM ONLY), BLACK OUT
ROLLER SHADES (LIVING ROOM & BEDROOM), 3/4
FRONT FIBERGLASS CAP W/LED LIGHT, SOLID
SURFACE COUNTERTOPS

50 AMP SERVICE W/2ZND A/C PREP
2ND 13.5K A/C IN BEDROOM

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$1,305.00

$3,884.55

$333.50
$1,007.75
$0.00
$2,044.00
$361.00
$12.00

$8,947.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC, RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



