## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA** 

Sales ID S3092021

## Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL: SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

**VIBE TRAILER** 

VBT28BH

VB4123023

4X4TVBD27P4123023

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

STRICKLER IMPORTS **DBA RV'S UNLIMITED** 

23360 HWY 59

ROBERTSDALE, AL 36567

USA

water and the second se	Tar C. J					
Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer						
GRANITE	GRANITE DECOR	1.00	\$0.00			
VBT60609	INFINITY PACKAGE	1.00	\$0.00			
VBT6498-1	CONVENIENCE PACKAGE BLACK TANK FLUSH, NEW BLACK CHEF'S APPLIANCE PACKAGE, STAINLESS STEEL ROLL UP SINK COVER, TEDDY BEAR SERIES BUNK MATS (BUNKHOUSE MODELS)	1.00	\$1,305.00			
VBT6858-1	PREMIUM PRICING PACKAGE UPGRADED SPRING FAUCET, DIAMOND GUARD FRONT RADIUS, UPGRADED MATTRESS W/DECORATIVE BEDSPREAD, FOLD DOWN SOLID ENTRY STEP, 50" ENTERTAINMENT TV (32" FOR 18RB & 21BH), LED AWNING LIGHT, RECESSED STOVE W/GLASS COVER, DECORATIVE WINDOW TREATMENTS (LIVING ROOM ONLY), BLACK OUT ROLLER SHADES (LIVING ROOM & BEDROOM), 3/4 FRONT FIBERGLASS CAP W/LED LIGHT, SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS	1.00	\$3,884.55			
1861	50 AMP SERVICE W/2ND A/C PREP	1.00	\$333.50			
005-1	2ND 13.5K A/C IN BEDROOM	1.00	\$1,007.75			
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00			
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$2,044.00			
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$361.00			
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$12.00			

Base Price	Options	Sugg	jested Retail	4 64 44
\$53,903.75	\$8,947.80	\$	62,851.55	n druhi, d :

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD